                                                                               75W, 90-264Vac Input, Single Output, Open-frame Power Supply
Technical Sales / Customer Service:        +1-818-338-7788        •       Email:   sales@autec.com
31328 Via Colinas Suite 102   •    Westlake Village, CA 91362 USA     •     www.autec.com
1 / 3
                                                  SP75 Series
*Product images are for illustrative purposes
only and may vary from actual design.
 Features

Voltage
Range
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Min.
Output
Current
Max.
Efficiency
Certification
SP75-10500 90 -264Vac 40W 5V 0 8A 68% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-11200 90 -264Vac 75W 12V 0 6.25A 75% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-11400 90 -264Vac 75W 14V 0 5.35 82% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-11500 90 -264Vac 75W 15V  0 5A 84% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-12400 90 -264Vac 75W 24V 0 3.12A 85% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-13800 90 -264Vac 75W 38V 0 1.97A 85% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75-14800 90 -264Vac 75W 48V 0 1.56A 85% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
SP75­15600 90 -264Vac 75W 56V 0 1.34A 85% UL/cUL/CB/DEMKO
Ripple & Noise (max.) (2) 1% Pk to Pk
Voltage Adjustment Range ± 5%
Voltage Tolerance ±5%